Jamba Fundraising Program Contract

(Email completed contract to admin@bumsinc.com to receive cards)

	, in the state of Oregon/Washington, between The (hereinafter referred to as the Group).
Whereas, The Cinnamon Bums, Inc., is authorize	ed to offer Jamba Fundraiser Cards.
Whereas, Group is an organization desirous of re	aising funds for their organization.
Whereas, it is desirable to reduce to writing the such a promotion.	agreement between The Cinnamon Bums, Inc., and Group for
Now, therefore, in consideration of mutual pron	nises contained herein, it is hereby agreed as follows:
Jamba's name shall be used only for pur 2. Group shall pay to The Cinnamon Bums, be responsible for a final accounting of the state of the responsible for a final accounting of the state of the entered into between them, but that the agreement. 4. Group agrees that its agents, servants, or are employees of The Cinnamon Bums, way. Group understands the sale of the partnership with The Cinnamon Bums, indemnified and held harmless against a participation in this promotion. Group agrees they will accept Jamba Fundaroup agrees to return payment of \$5 per card states.	polely in the Group's name and that The Cinnamon Bums, Inc., or rooses associated with the sale of the Fundraiser Card. Inc., \$5 per card from sales of the Fundraiser Card. Group shall the number of cards sold. Inamon Bums, Inc., that similar future agreements may be e present agreement does not bind either party to any future or employees shall not represent directly or indirectly that they Inc., or Jamba; nor shall either name be misrepresented in eithe Fundraiser Card does not in any way create a joint venture or nc., or Jamba, and The Cinnamon Bums, Inc., or Jamba shall be any claims, demands or judgments arising out of Group andraiser Cards. Group agrees to sell the cards for \$10 each. sold to The Cinnamon Bums, Inc. Group is also responsible for a pagrees to return payment of \$5 per card for any lost, stolen,
	Inc., agrees to accept any unsold cards that are returned in
original condition. Group agrees to not sell card	s within same complex as any Jamba. Group confirms that
payment and unsold cards will be returned by _	
Name of Group	The Cinnamon Bums, Inc. dba Jamba
Signature of Authorized Representative	Signature of Authorized Representative
Printed Name of Person Signing	Printed Name of Person Signing
Date	 Date

Contract Information Sheet

(Must include signed contract and email completed contract forms to admin@bumsinc.com to receive cards)

PLEASE PRINT
Organization Name:
Contact Name:
Email Address:
Cell Phone:
Secondary Contact Name:(typically a teacher/advisor or director of organization)
Email address:
Cell Phone:
WHERE TO PICK UP THE CARDS
Nearest Jamba location:
Fundraiser cards will be ready for pick up at your nearest Jamba location within three weeks of emailing in this

OR PICK UP CARDS AT THE CINNAMON BUMS OFFICE

contract.

7800 SW Durham Road, Ste. 900 Tigard, OR 97224 503-639-2747 (located around back of building)